Stirnu Buks VI
Makonkalna / 24.09.2016

Detailed evaluation

Zimele, Agnese

Number: 2284

Course: 13.00 km
Zakis

Category:
SZ2

Intermediate times

Control Split  Split  Split Pos

km Time km/h Cat.
101 - 34:39 - 18
Sprint Start - 28:14 - 13
Sprint Finish - 3:43 - 7
Finish - 13:33 - 14

Timing by SPORTident

Behind Pos Behind
Cat. Wome/Women

5:36
4:58
0:57
2:45

Stage score

68
50
17
52

Total time: 1:20:09

Speed: 9.73 km/h

Rank in course/Total: 195 (of 477)

Rank in course/Women: 55 (of 242)

Best time in course: 59:22

Rank in category: 13(of 47)

Best time in the category: 1:06:36

9:18
7:13
0:57
3:22

Total Total
km Time
34:39
1:02:53
1:06:36
13.00 1:20:09

Pos
km/h Cat.

18
16
13
13

Total ranking

Behind Pos Behind
Cat. WomeiWomen
5:36 68 9:18
10:31 63 16:31
10:48 57 17:13
13:33 55 20:47

timing.sportident.com




